48 www.coxreels.com  •  1.800.COX.REEL
M
OT
OR
IZ
ED
COXREELS® 100W Series “Welding” hand crank hose reels are lightweight,
compact and versatile. Save time and effort while increasing the safety of your work

5 227⁄8" 237⁄8" 185⁄8" 191⁄8" 175⁄8" 173⁄8" 153⁄8" 16" 61⁄4" 12"
6 287⁄8" 297⁄8" 185⁄8" 191⁄8" 175⁄8" 233⁄8" 153⁄8" 16" 61⁄4" 18"
7 347⁄8" 357⁄8" 185⁄8" 191⁄8" 175⁄8" 293⁄8" 153⁄8" 16" 61⁄4" 24"
Overall Dimensions Base Drum
COXREELS® 1275W Series hand crank or motorized “Welding” hose reels are
built to manage long lengths of bulky twin line welding hose. The direct bevel gear drive,
low profile outlet riser and open drum slot design are features greatly appreciated by the regular
user. Dual brass swivel inlets on each side of the reel assure full flow trouble free performance.
- SUFFIX “X” OPTIONS
When ordering, substitute the “X” with selection below. NOTE: Add 5 lbs to ship weight if reel is crated.
HOSE LESS HOSE SIZE
INDEXMODEL I.D. FT. PSI APRX.
LBS. MODEL APRX.
LBS.
OXYGEN-ACETYLENE Oxy-Acetylene welding hose with 9/16" – 18 UNF welding hose fittings.
1275W-3-100-X 3⁄8" 100 200 73 1275WL-3-100-X 45 4
1275W-3-150-X 3⁄8" 150 200 90 1275WL-3-150-X 48 5
1275W-3-250-X 3⁄8" 250 200 126 1275WL-3-250-X 56 6
- 3⁄8" 350 200 - 1275WL-3-350-X 64 7
OTHER FUELS T Grade welding hose with 9/16" – 18 UNF welding hose fittings.
1275WT-3-100-X 3⁄8" 100 200 73 - - 4
1275WT-3-150-X 3⁄8" 150 200 90 - - 5
1275WT-3-250-X 3⁄8" 250 200 126 - - 6
1275W SERIES - Oxy-Acetylene welding hose with 9/16” – 18 UNF welding hose fittings
100W & 1275W SERIES :: REEL SPECIFICATIONS
• External 90° full-flow dual ported brass swivel offering both
connections from the same side of the reel